
Mass Name & Date Ministry Name

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/06/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Cameron

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/06/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Mark

Permanent Thu 12:00 PM on Thu 08/07/2025 Altar Servers Brame,John

Permanent Thu 12:00 PM on Thu 08/07/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Henry

Permanent Fri 08:00 AM on Fri 08/08/2025 Altar Servers Kerrigan,Sean

Permanent Fri 08:00 AM on Fri 08/08/2025 Altar Servers LeDoux,Lydia

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Altar Servers Baldwin,Luke

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Altar Servers Wolf,Charlotte

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Campbelle

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Becker,Laura

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dorsten,Sandy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Vossler,Jayna

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Werling,Jon

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Amy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Mescher,Beth

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Eucharistic Minister Oldiges,Dianne

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/09/2025 Lector Oldiges,Craig

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Altar Servers Kremer,Haley

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Altar Servers Kremer,Austin

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Altar Servers Belcher,Reese

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Belcher,Eric

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Belcher,Jenna

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Kathy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Kalli

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Jacob

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Fraiser,Laura

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Huelsman,Makenzie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Dorothy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Lector Bruns,Dorothy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Altar Servers Heckman,Jonathan

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Altar Servers McDermitt,Zach

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Altar Servers McDermitt,Jacob

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister McDermitt,Tessa

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heckman,Dave

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heckman,Alivia

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Alexander,Natasha

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Clune,Nicole

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eilerman,Ellie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Travis

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/10/2025 Lector Bruns,Travis

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/13/2025 Altar Servers Castrechino,Raedyn

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/13/2025 Altar Servers Mescher,Landon

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Thurifer -Altar ServersFrimel,Andrew

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Altar Servers Slonkosky,Giorgio



Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Amelia

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Frimel,Krista

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Rob

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Lisa

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Brown,Jay

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Brown,Therese

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Brian

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 6:30 PM on Thu 08/14/2025 Lector Wuebker,Brian

Permanent Fri 08:00 AM on Fri 08/15/2025 Altar Servers Olberding,Ayden

Permanent Fri 08:00 AM on Fri 08/15/2025 Altar Servers Olberding,Levi

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 12:00 PM on Fri 08/15/2025 Altar Servers Quinter,Lucas

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 12:00 PM on Fri 08/15/2025 Altar Servers Lamm,Maggie

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 12:00 PM on Fri 08/15/2025 Eucharistic Minister Beckman,Mary

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 12:00 PM on Fri 08/15/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Alyse

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 12:00 PM on Fri 08/15/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Stacie

Holy Day Assumption of Mary 12:00 PM on Fri 08/15/2025 Lector Meyer,Jenni

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Altar Servers Heitkamp,Lauren

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Altar Servers Heckman,Dylan

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Altar Servers Winner,Joshua

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niemeyer,Alycia

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Farno,Angie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hoying,Jenavieve

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Oldiges,Jill

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Alayna

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Judy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Linda

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/16/2025 Lector Winner,Linda

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Luke

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Altar Servers Wellman,Nolan

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Altar Servers McClurg,Crew

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister McClurg,Heather

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dwenger,Karen

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schwieterman,Kim

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thieman,Ken

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thien, Theresa

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wellman,Sara

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dwenger,Gerry

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Farr,Chris

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Lector Farr,Chris

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Altar Servers Prenger,Matthew

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Altar Servers Prenger,Colin

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Altar Servers Huwer,Elias

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Huwer,Jackie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Grieshop,Dave

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Grieshop,Ellie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hanson,Evelyn

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Holthaus,Carmen



Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Holthaus,Jillian

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niemeyer,Tonya

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/17/2025 Lector Steinemann,Kevin

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/20/2025 Altar Servers Ranly,Kayla

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/20/2025 Altar Servers Ranly,Mason

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Altar Servers Kemper,Rowen

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Altar Servers Woehrmyer,Avery

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Altar Servers Woehrmyer,Brock

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Woehrmyer,Julie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Roetgerman,Tom

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Roetgerman,Becky

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Prenger,Doug

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heid,Lisa

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Kaiser,Margaret

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hemmelgarn,Annebelle

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/23/2025 Lector Meiring,Connie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Parker

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Brad

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Altar Servers Sextro,Landon

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Boehnlein,Myra

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Kathy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Sextro,Angela

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Sextro,Ava

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Angie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Limbert,Scott

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Limbert,Makaylee

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Oldiges,Dawson

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Lector Boehnlein,James Sr.

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Altar Servers Murphy,Kellen

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Altar Servers Oen,Alexander

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Altar Servers Schmiesing,Anne

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Trzaska,Bonnie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schmiesing,Lucy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Gehret,Kellie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Ripploh,Jenny

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Jamie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Moyer,Grayson

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Eucharistic Minister Puthoff,Miriam

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/24/2025 Lector Oen,Renee

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/27/2025 Altar Servers Cordonnier,Charlie

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 08/27/2025 Altar Servers Schmiesing,Esdon

Youth Spirit Mass 7:00 PM on Wed 8/27/2025 at Precious Blood Altar Servers Sommer,Blake

Youth Spirit Mass 7:00 PM on Wed 8/27/2025 at Precious Blood Altar Servers McDermitt,Jacob

Youth Spirit Mass 7:00 PM on Wed 8/27/2025 at Precious Blood Lector Hagaman,Chance

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Altar Servers Ranly,Landon



Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Altar Servers Schulze,Therese

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Altar Servers Strausbaugh,Jack

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Poeppelman,Bob

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Poeppelman,Kris

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meyer,Cara

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meyer,Audrey

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bornhorst,Ann

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Francis,Jenni

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Eucharistic Minister Osterfeld,Kathy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 08/30/2025 Lector Liening,Patrick

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Thurifer -Altar ServersSteinke,Gavin

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Altar Servers Steinke,Corbin

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Altar Servers Niekamp,Ellie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bertke,Tim

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bice,Julie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Steinke,Chaeli

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niekamp,Maria

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schultz,Alison

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hagelberger,Lauren

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Christy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hemmelgarn,Emily

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Lector Hemmelgarn,Emily

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Gabriella

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Madison

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Altar Servers Wietholter,Aiden

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niekamp,Nancy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Garringer,Brooke

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Goubeaux,Royce

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Cole

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Angie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hamp,Sue

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Eucharistic Minister Harting,Nancy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 08/31/2025 Lector Harting,Nancy

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/03/2025 Altar Servers Goubeaux,Boston

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/03/2025 Altar Servers Heckman,Jonathan

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Altar Servers Stueve,Jackson

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Cameron

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Altar Servers Pelletier,Mia

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Julie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Alayna

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Eucharistic Minister Stueve,Ava

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wolf,Ansley

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thobe,Karla

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hogenkamp,Shelly

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/06/2025 Lector Hogenkamp,Shelly

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Altar Servers Corona,Henry

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Tyler



Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Riley

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Brown,Elaine

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dwenger,Sara

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Luebke,Jenna

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Kaup,Taylor

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meiring,Greg

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meiring,Eric

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meiring,Rachel

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Lector Meiring,Rachel

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Altar Servers Schmiesing,Esdon

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Altar Servers McDermitt,Jacob

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Altar Servers McDermitt,Zach

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister McDermitt,Tessa

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Reece

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hausfeld,Diana

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Holthaus,Carmen

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Sherman,Jannis

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schulze,Sandy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/07/2025 Lector Rismiller,Krista

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/10/2025 Altar Servers Niekamp,Ellie

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/10/2025 Altar Servers Schulze,Magdalene

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Altar Servers Hemmelgarn,Calli

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Altar Servers Stammen,Elijah

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Altar Servers Stammen,Alexis

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Eucharistic Minister Woehrmyer,Julie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Brian

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hoying,Jenavieve

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Eucharistic Minister Kaiser,Margaret

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hemmelgarn,Annebelle

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Judy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/13/2025 Lector Stammen,Jeff

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Altar Servers Quinter,Lucas

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Altar Servers Roetgerman,Mariah

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Altar Servers Lamm,Maggie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Roetgerman,Becky

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Roetgerman,Tom

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Knapke,Aaron

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Knapke,Abby

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Alyse

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Stacie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eiting,Alex

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eiting,Brenda

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Lector Eiting,Brenda

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Altar Servers Ranly,Kayla

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Altar Servers Nelson,Andrew

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Altar Servers Wolf,Charlotte

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Garringer,Brooke



Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Prenger,Doug

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Puthoff,Miriam

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heid,Lisa

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Jamie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Eucharistic Minister Gehret,Kellie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/14/2025 Lector Gehret,Kellie

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/17/2025 Altar Servers Kemper,Rowen

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/17/2025 Altar Servers Prenger,Matthew

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Altar Servers Heckman,Dylan

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Altar Servers Strausbaugh,Jack

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Luke

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Becker,Laura

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Beckman,Mary

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dorsten,Sandy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Vossler,Jayna

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Werling,Jon

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Clune,Nicole

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eilerman,Ellie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/20/2025 Lector Steinemann,Kevin

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Amelia

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Altar Servers Baldwin,Luke

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Altar Servers Belcher,Reese

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Dorothy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Belcher,Eric

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Belcher,Jenna

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Kathy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Kalli

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Jacob

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Fraiser,Laura

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Huelsman,Makenzie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Lector Belcher,Eric

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Altar Servers Meyer,Grace

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Altar Servers Wiford,Megan

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Campbelle

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Amy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heckman,Alivia

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heckman,Dave

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meyer,Cara

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meyer,Audrey

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Alexander,Natasha

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Travis

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/21/2025 Lector Bruns,Travis

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/24/2025 Altar Servers Sextro,Lillian

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 09/24/2025 Altar Servers Winner,Joshua

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Altar Servers Kremer,Haley

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Altar Servers Kremer,Austin



Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Cole

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Rob

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Lisa

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niemeyer,Alycia

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Poeppelman,Bob

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Poeppelman,Kris

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Angie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Linda

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 09/27/2025 Lector Winner,Linda

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Henry

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Parker

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Altar Servers McClurg,Crew

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dwenger,Karen

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister McClurg,Heather

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Angie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Farr,Chris

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schwieterman,Kim

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thien,Theresa

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wellman,Sara

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hemmelgarn,Emily

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Lector Hemmelgarn,Emily

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Altar Servers Wietholter,Aiden

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Altar Servers Olberding,Levi

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Altar Servers Frimel,Andrew

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Frimel,Krista

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Grieshop,Dave

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Grieshop,Ellie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Huwer,Jackie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Farno,Angie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schmiesing,Lucy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Eucharistic Minister Holthaus,Jillian

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 09/28/2025 Lector Albers,Byron

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/01/2025 Altar Servers Meyer,Grace

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/01/2025 Altar Servers Roetgerman,Mariah

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Altar Servers Kerrigan,Sean

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Altar Servers Brame,John

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Mark

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Oldiges,Dianne

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eiting,Brenda

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Christy

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hogenkamp,Shelly

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Kathy

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Sherman,Jannis

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thobe,Karla

Oktoberfest Sat 3:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Lector Winner,Bob

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Altar Servers Sextro,Landon

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Altar Servers Woehrmyer,Brock



Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Altar Servers Woehrmyer,Avery

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Boehnlein,Myra

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Sextro,Ava

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Sextro,Angela

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Osterfeld,Kathy

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Lamm,Jamie

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Eucharistic Minister Woehrmyer,Julie

Oktoberfest Sat 5:00 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Lector Boehnlein,James Sr.

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Brad

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Altar Servers Schulze,Therese

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Altar Servers Schulze,Magdalene

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Kaiser,Margaret

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Limbert,Scott

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Limbert,Makaylee

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dwenger,Gerry

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Moyer,Grayson

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schulze,Sandy

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hanson,Evelyn

Oktoberfest Sun 8:00 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Lector Knapke,Dave

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/08/2025 Altar Servers Stammen,Alexis

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/08/2025 Altar Servers Clune,Noah

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Madison

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Altar Servers Prenger,Colin

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Altar Servers Prenger,Matthew

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Eucharistic Minister Poeppelman,Bob

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Eucharistic Minister Poeppelman,Kris

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Brian

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Eucharistic Minister Francis,Jenni

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hoying,Jenavieve

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niemeyer,Tonya

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Lector Liening,Patrick

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Altar Servers Niekamp,Ellie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Altar Servers Steinke,Gavin

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Altar Servers Steinke,Corbin

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bice,Julie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bertke,Tim

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Steinke,Chaeli

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niekamp,Nancy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niekamp,Maria

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schultz,Alison

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hagelberger,Lauren

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Oldiges,Dawson

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Lector Oldiges,Craig

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Altar Servers Huwer,Elias

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Altar Servers Oen,Alexander

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Altar Servers Goubeaux,Boston



Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Goubeaux,Royce

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Garringer,Brooke

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Ripploh,Jenny

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Cole

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Angie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Huwer,Jackie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bornhorst,Ann

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Lector Oen,Renee

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/15/2025 Altar Servers Corona,Henry

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/15/2025 Altar Servers McDermitt,Zach

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 - Homecoming Altar Servers Stueve,Jackson

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Altar Servers Hemmelgarn,Calli

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Cameron

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Reece

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bergman,Alayna

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dwenger,Sara

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hemmelgarn,Annabelle

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Stueve,Ava

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Kaup,Taylor

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hagaman,Chance

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Lector Hagaman,Chance

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Altar Servers Winner,Joshua

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Altar Servers LeDoux,Lydia

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Altar Servers Castrechino,Raedyn

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Trzaska,Bonnie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Brown,Elaine

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Farr,Chris

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Fraiser,Laura

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hemmelgarn,Emily

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meiring,Eric

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meiring,Greg

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meiring,Rachel

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Lector Meiring,Rachel

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Altar Servers Ranly,Mason

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Altar Servers Cordonnier,Charlie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Altar Servers Olberding,Ayden

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heid,Lisa

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Oldiges,Jill

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Holthaus,Jillian

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Prenger,Doug

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hamp,Sue

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Harting,Nancy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Travis

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Lector Harting,Nancy

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/22/2025 Altar Servers Pelletier,Mia

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/22/2025 Altar Servers Ranly,Landon



Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Altar Servers Wiford,Megan

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Altar Servers Stammen,Elijah

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Altar Servers Nelson,Andrew

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Beckman,Mary

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dorsten,Sandy

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Vossler,Jayna

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meyer,Cara

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Meyer,Audrey

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Niemeyer,Alycia

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wolf,Ansely

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Eucharistic Minister Alexander,Natasha

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 Lector Stammen,Jeff

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Gabriella

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Altar Servers Wellman,Nolan

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Altar Servers Slonkosky,Giorgio

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Roetgerman,Tom 

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Roetgerman,Becky

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Brown,Jay

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Brown,Therese

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Huelsman,Makenzie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Knapke,Aaron

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Knapke,Abby

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schwieterman,Kim

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wellman,Sara

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Lector Roetgerman,Becky

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Altar Servers Mescher,Landon

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Altar Servers Sextro,Lillian

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Altar Servers Frimel,Andrew

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister McDermitt,Tessa

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Holthaus,Carmen

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Frimel,Krista

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heckman,Dave

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Heckman,Alivia

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Puthoff,Miriam

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Mescher,Beth

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hausfeld,Diana

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Lector Hausfeld,Diana

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/29/2025 Altar Servers Hemmelgarn,Calli

Permanent Wed 8:00 AM on Wed 10/29/2025 Altar Servers McClurg,Crew

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Altar Servers Heitkamp,Lauren

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Altar Servers Brame,John

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Altar Servers Bornhorst,Mark

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Rob

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Albers,Lisa

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Julie

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Becker,Laura

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Werling,Jon

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Osterfeld,kathy



Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Eucharistic Minister Hogenkamp,Shelly

Permanent Sat  5:00 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Lector Hogenkamp,Shelly

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Clune,Noah

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Riley

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Bergman,Tyler

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bertke,Tim

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thien,Theresa

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Wuebker,Christy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eiting,Brenda

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Eiting,Alex

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Luebke,Jenna

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Gehret,Kellie

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schulze,Sandy

Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Lector Gehret,Kellie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Parker

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Schmiesing,Anne

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Bruns,Henry

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Angie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Trzaska,Bonnie

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Schmiesing,Lucy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister McClurg,Heather

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Moyer,Grayson

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Thobe,Karla

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Bruns,Dorothy

Permanent  Sun 11:00 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Lector Bruns,Dorothy

Mass of Remembrance &  All Souls 3:30 PM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Cordonnier,Charlie

Mass of Remembrance &  All Souls 3:30 PM on Sun 11/02/2025 Altar Servers Castrechino,Raedyn

Mass of Remembrance &  All Souls 3:30 PM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Judy

Mass of Remembrance &  All Souls 3:30 PM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Winner,Linda

Mass of Remembrance &  All Souls 3:30 PM on Sun 11/02/2025 Eucharistic Minister Dircksen,Carol

Mass of Remembrance &  All Souls 3:30 PM on Sun 11/02/2025 Lector Albers,Byron


